
A.G.A.P.E. HIGH SCHOOL STAFF 2024/2025
Main Phone: 651-744-7970; Fax: 651-293-5360
1037 University Ave. W, Saint Paul, MN 55104

Teachers Subject Email address

Admin/Office Title Email address

Brueggeman, Mark Art mark.brueggeman@spps.org
Glaspie, Jolene Social Studies jolene.glaspie@spps.org
Lund, Erika English erika.lund@spps.org
McCully, Kelli Multi Language Learning kelli.mccully@spps.org
Rasmussen, Bryce Science bryce.rasmussen@spps.org
Roozen, Roberta ECFE/FACS roberta.roozen@spps.org
Voeks, Shannon Math shannon.voeks@spps.org
Wolyniec, Em Interim Social Studies TBD

Vosika-Weir, Lois Administrator lois.vosika-weir@spps.org
Buck, Amy Lead Nurse amy.buck@spps.org
Gooch, Ira Intervention Specialist ira.gooch@spps.org
See, Addie Social Worker addie.see@spps.org
Sparkman, Kea School Counselor kea.sparkman@spps.org
Miller, Zach Registrar zachary.miller@spps.org
Payne, Angie Office Clerk angela.payne@spps.org
Czech, Lisa Technology Manager lisa.m.czech@spps.org


